TABLE 1 IMMUNOCOMPROMISING CONDITIONS
Per HEDIS specifications, the following are acceptable immunocompromising conditions for the CGPI PI Module question IMMCOMP.
	#
	Code System
	Code and Definition

	1. 
	ICD10CM
	B20 Human immunodeficiency virus (HIV) disease

	2. 
	ICD10CM
	B59 Pneumocystosis

	3. 
	ICD10CM
	C80.2 Malignant neoplasm associated with transplanted organ

	4. 
	ICD10CM
	C88.8 Other malignant immunoproliferative diseases

	5. 
	ICD10CM
	C94.40 Acute panmyelosis with myelofibrosis, not having achieved remission

	6. 
	ICD10CM
	C94.41 Acute panmyelosis with myelofibrosis, in remission 

	7. 
	ICD10CM
	C94.42 Acute panmyelosis with myelofibrosis, in relapse

	8. 
	ICD10CM
	C94.6 Myelodysplastic disease, not classified

	9. 
	ICD10CM
	D46.22 Refractory anemia with excess of blasts 2

	10. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.01 Cutaneous mastocytosis

	11. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.02 Systemic mastocytosis

	12. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.09 Other mast cell neoplasms of uncertain behavior

	13. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.1 Chronic myeloproliferative disease

	14. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.9 Neoplasm of uncertain behavior of lymphoid, hematopoietic and related tissue, unspecified

	15. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.Z1 Post-transplant lymphoproliferative disorder

	16. 
	
	D47.Z2 Castleman disease

	17. 
	ICD10CM
	D47.Z9 Other specified neoplasms of uncertain behavior of lymphoid, hematopoietic and related tissue

	18. 
	ICD10CM
	D61.09 Other constitutional aplastic anemia

	19. 
	ICD10CM
	D61.810 Antineoplastic chemotherapy induced pancytopenia

	20. 
	ICD10CM
	D61.811 Other drug-induced pancytopenia

	21. 
	ICD10CM
	D61.818 Other pancytopenia

	22. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.0 Congenital agranulocytosis

	23. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.1 Agranulocytosis secondary to cancer chemotherapy

	24. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.2 Other drug-induced agranulocytosis

	25. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.4 Cyclic neutropenia

	26. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.8 Other neutropenia

	27. 
	ICD10CM
	D70.9 Neutropenia, unspecified

	28. 
	ICD10CM
	D71 Functional disorders of polymorphonuclear neutrophils

	29. 
	ICD10CM
	D72.0 Genetic anomalies of leukocytes

	30. 
	ICD10CM
	D72.810 Lymphocytopenia

	31. 
	ICD10CM
	D72.818 Other decreased white blood cell count

	32. 
	ICD10CM
	D72.819 Decreased white blood cell count, unspecified

	33. 
	ICD10CM
	D73.81 Neutropenic splenomegaly

	34. 
	ICD10CM
	D75.81 Myelofibrosis

	35. 
	ICD10CM
	D76.1 Hemophagocytic lymphohistiocytosis

	36. 
	ICD10CM
	D76.2 Hemophagocytic syndrome, infection-associated

	37. 
	ICD10CM
	D76.3 Other histiocytosis syndromes

	38. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.0 Hereditary hypogammaglobulinemia

	39. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.1 Nonfamilial hypogammaglobulinemia

	40. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.2 Selective deficiency of immunoglobulin A [IgA]

	41. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.3 Selective deficiency of immunoglobulin G [IgG] subclasses

	42. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.4 Selective deficiency of immunoglobulin M [IgM]

	43. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.5 Immunodeficiency with increased immunoglobulin M [IgM]

	44. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.6 Antibody deficiency with near-normal immunoglobulins or with hyperimmunoglobulinemia

	45. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.7 Transient hypogammaglobulinemia of infancy

	46. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.8 Other immunodeficiencies with predominantly antibody defects

	47. 
	ICD10CM
	D80.9 Immunodeficiency with predominantly antibody defects, unspecified

	48. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.0 Severe combined immunodeficiency [SCID] with reticular dysgenesis

	49. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.1 Severe combined immunodeficiency [SCID] with low T- and B-cell numbers

	50. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.2 Severe combined immunodeficiency [SCID] with low or normal B-cell numbers

	51. 
	ICD10CM
	[D81.30] Adenosine deaminase deficiency, unspecified

	52. 
	ICD10CM
	[D81.31] Severe combined immunodeficiency due to adenosine deaminase deficiency

	53. 
	ICD10CM
	[D81.32] Adenosine deaminase 2 deficiency

	54. 
	ICD10CM
	[D81.39] Other adenosine deaminase deficiency

	55. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.4 Nezelof's syndrome

	56. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.6 Major histocompatibility complex class I deficiency

	57. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.7 Major histocompatibility complex class II deficiency

	58. 
	ICD10CM
	[D81.82] Activated Phosphoinositide 3-kinase Delta Syndrome [APDS]

	59. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.89 Other combined immunodeficiencies

	60. 
	ICD10CM
	D81.9 Combined immunodeficiency, unspecified

	61. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.0 Wiskott-Aldrich syndrome

	62. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.1 Di George's syndrome

	63. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.2 Immunodeficiency with short-limbed stature

	64. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.3 Immunodeficiency following hereditary defective response to Epstein-Barr virus

	65. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.4 Hyperimmunoglobulin E [IgE] syndrome

	66. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.8 Immunodeficiency associated with other specified major defects	

	67. 
	ICD10CM
	D82.9 Immunodeficiency associated with major defect, unspecified"

	68. 
	ICD10CM
	D83.0 Common variable immunodeficiency with predominant abnormalities of B-cell numbers and function

	69. 
	ICD10CM
	D83.1 Common variable immunodeficiency with predominant immunoregulatory T-cell disorders

	70. 
	ICD10CM
	D83.2 Common variable immunodeficiency with autoantibodies to B- or T-cells

	71. 
	ICD10CM
	D83.8 Other common variable immunodeficiencies

	72. 
	ICD10CM
	D83.9 Common variable immunodeficiency, unspecified

	73. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.0 Lymphocyte function antigen-1 [LFA-1] defect

	74. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.1 Defects in the complement system

	75. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.8 Other specified immunodeficiencies

	76. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.81 Immunodeficiency due to conditions classified elsewhere

	77. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.821 Immunodeficiency due to drugs

	78. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.822 Immunodeficiency due to external causes

	79. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.89 Other immunodeficiencies

	80. 
	ICD10CM
	D84.9 Immunodeficiency, unspecified

	81. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.3 Immune reconstitution syndrome

	82. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.810 Acute graft-versus-host disease

	83. 

	ICD10CM
	D89.811 Chronic graft-versus-host disease

	84. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.812 Acute on chronic graft-versus-host disease

	85. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.813 Graft-versus-host disease, unspecified

	86. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.82 Autoimmune lymphoproliferative syndrome [ALPS]

	87. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.89 Other specified disorders involving the immune mechanism, not elsewhere classified

	88. 
	ICD10CM
	D89.9 Disorder involving the immune mechanism, unspecified

	89. 
	ICD10CM
	E40 Kwashiorkor

	90. 
	ICD10CM
	E41 Nutritional marasmus

	91. 
	ICD10CM
	E42 Marasmic kwashiorkor

	92. 
	ICD10CM
	E43 Unspecified severe protein-calorie malnutrition

	93. 
	ICD10CM
	I12.0 Hypertensive chronic kidney disease with stage 5 chronic kidney disease or end stage renal disease

	94. 
	ICD10CM
	I13.11 Hypertensive heart and chronic kidney disease without heart failure, with stage 5 chronic kidney disease or end stage renal disease

	95. 
	ICD10CM
	I13.2 Hypertensive heart and chronic kidney disease with heart failure, and with stage 5 chronic kidney disease or end stage renal disease

	96. 
	ICD10CM
	K91.2 Postsurgical malabsorption, not elsewhere classified

	97. 
	ICD10CM
	N18.5 Chronic kidney disease, stage 5

	98. 
	ICD10CM
	N18.6 End stage renal disease

	99. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.00 Unspecified complication of bone marrow transplant

	100. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.01 Bone marrow transplant rejection

	101. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.02 Bone marrow transplant failure

	102. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.03 Bone marrow transplant infection

	103. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.09 Other complications of bone marrow transplant

	104. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.10 Unspecified complication of kidney transplant

	105. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.11 Kidney transplant rejection

	106. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.12 Kidney transplant failure

	107. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.13 Kidney transplant infection

	108. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.19 Other complications of kidney transplant

	109. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.20 Unspecified complication of heart transplant

	110. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.21 Heart transplant rejection

	111. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.22 Heart transplant failure

	112. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.23 Heart transplant infection

	113. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.290 Cardiac allograft vasculopathy

	114. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.298 Other complications of heart transplant

	115. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.30 Unspecified complication of heart-lung transplant

	116. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.31 Heart-lung transplant rejection

	117. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.32 Heart-lung transplant failure

	118. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.33 Heart-lung transplant infection

	119. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.39 Other complications of heart-lung transplant

	120. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.40 Unspecified complication of liver transplant

	121. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.41 Liver transplant rejection

	122. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.42 Liver transplant failure

	123. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.43 Liver transplant infection

	124. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.49 Other complications of liver transplant

	125. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.5 Complications of stem cell transplant

	126. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.810 Lung transplant rejection

	127. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.811 Lung transplant failure

	128. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.812 Lung transplant infection

	129. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.818 Other complications of lung transplant

	130. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.819 Unspecified complication of lung transplant

	131. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.850 Intestine transplant rejection

	132. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.851 Intestine transplant failure

	133. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.852 Intestine transplant infection

	134. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.858 Other complications of intestine transplant 

	135. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.859 Unspecified complication of intestine transplant 

	136. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.890 Other transplanted tissue rejection

	137. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.891 Other transplanted tissue failure

	138. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.892 Other transplanted tissue infection

	139. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.898 Other complications of other transplanted tissue 

	140. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.899 Unspecified complication of other transplanted tissue 

	141. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.90 Unspecified complication of unspecified transplanted organ and tissue

	142. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.91 Unspecified transplanted organ and tissue rejection

	143. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.92 Unspecified transplanted organ and tissue failure

	144. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.93 Unspecified transplanted organ and tissue infection

	145. 
	ICD10CM
	T86.99 Other complications of unspecified transplanted organ and tissue

	146. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.21 Encounter for aftercare following heart transplant

	147. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.22 Encounter for aftercare following kidney transplant

	148. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.23 Encounter for aftercare following liver transplant

	149. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.24 Encounter for aftercare following lung transplant

	150. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.280 Encounter for aftercare following heart-lung transplant

	151. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.288 Encounter for aftercare following multiple organ transplant

	152. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.290 Encounter for aftercare following bone marrow transplant

	153. 
	ICD10CM
	Z48.298 Encounter for aftercare following other organ transplant

	154. 
	ICD10CM
	Z49.01 Encounter for fitting and adjustment of extracorporeal dialysis catheter

	155. 
	ICD10CM
	Z49.02 Encounter for fitting and adjustment of peritoneal dialysis catheter

	156. 
	ICD10CM
	Z49.31 Encounter for adequacy testing for hemodialysis 

	157. 
	ICD10CM
	Z49.32 Encounter for adequacy testing for peritoneal dialysis

	158. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.0 Kidney transplant status

	159. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.1 Heart transplant status

	160. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.2 Lung transplant status

	161. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.3 Heart and lungs transplant status

	162. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.4 Liver transplant status

	163. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.81 Bone marrow transplant status

	164. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.82 Intestine transplant status

	165. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.83 Pancreas transplant status

	166. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.84 Stem cells transplant status

	167. 
	ICD10CM
	Z94.89 Other transplanted organ and tissue status

	168. 
	ICD10CM
	Z99.2 Dependence on renal dialysis

	169. 
	ICD10PCS
	02YA0Z0 Transplantation of heart, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	170. 
	ICD10PCS
	02YA0Z2 Transplantation of heart, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	171. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYC0Z0 Transplantation of Right Upper Lung Lobe, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	172. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYC0Z2 Transplantation of Right Upper Lung Lobe, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	173. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYD0Z0 Transplantation of Right Middle Lung Lobe, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	174. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYD0Z2 Transplantation of Right Middle Lung Lobe, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	175. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYF0Z0 Transplantation of Right Lower Lung Lobe, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	176. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYF0Z2 Transplantation of Right Lower Lung Lobe, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	177. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYG0Z0 Transplantation of Left Upper Lung Lobe, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	178. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYG0Z2 Transplantation of Left Upper Lung Lobe, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	179. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYH0Z0 Transplantation of Lung Lingula, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	180. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYH0Z2 Transplantation of Lung Lingula, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	181. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYJ0Z0 Transplantation of Left Lower Lung Lobe, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	182. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYJ0Z2 Transplantation of Left Lower Lung Lobe, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	183. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYK0Z0 Transplantation of Right Lung, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	184. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYK0Z2 Transplantation of Right Lung, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	185. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYL0Z0 Transplantation of Left Lung, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	186. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYL0Z2 Transplantation of Left Lung, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	187. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYM0Z0 Transplantation of Bilateral Lungs, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	188. 
	ICD10PCS
	0BYM0Z2 Transplantation of Bilateral Lungs, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	189. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY50Z0 Transplantation of Esophagus, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	190. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY50Z2 Transplantation of Esophagus, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	191. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY60Z0 Transplantation of Stomach, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	192. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY60Z2 Transplantation of Stomach, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	193. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY80Z0 Transplantation of Small Intestine, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	194. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DY80Z2 Transplantation of Small Intestine, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	195. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DYE0Z0 Transplantation of Large Intestine, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	196. 
	ICD10PCS
	0DYE0Z2 Transplantation of Large Intestine, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	197. 
	ICD10PCS
	0FY00Z0 Transplantation of Liver, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	198. 
	ICD10PCS
	0FY00Z2 Transplantation of Liver, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	199. 
	ICD10PCS
	0FYG0Z0 Transplantation of Pancreas, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	200. 
	ICD10PCS
	0FYG0Z2 Transplantation of Pancreas, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	201. 
	ICD10PCS
	0TY00Z0 Transplantation of Right Kidney, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	202. 
	ICD10PCS
	0TY00Z2 Transplantation of Right Kidney, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	203. 
	ICD10PCS
	0TY10Z0 Transplantation of Left Kidney, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	204. 
	ICD10PCS
	0TY10Z2 Transplantation of Left Kidney, Zooplastic, Open Approach

	205. 
	ICD10PCS
	0WY20Z0 Transplantation of Face, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	206. 
	ICD10PCS
	0XYJ0Z0 Transplantation of Right Hand, Allogeneic, Open Approach

	207. 
	ICD10PCS
	0XYK0Z0 Transplantation of Left , Allogeneic, Open Approach

	208. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230AZ Transfusion of Embryonic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	209. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230G0 Transfusion of Autologous Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	210. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230G1  Transfusion of Nonautologous Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	211. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230G2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	212. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230G3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	213. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230G4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	214. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230U2 Transfusion of Allogeneic Related T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	215. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230U3 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unrelated T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	216. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230U4 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unspecified T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	217. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230X0 Transfusion of Autologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	218. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230X1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	219. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230X2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	220. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230X3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	221. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230X4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	222. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230Y0 Transfusion of Autologous Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	223. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230Y1  Transfusion of Nonautologous Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	224. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230Y2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	225. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230Y3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	226. 
	ICD10PCS
	30230Y4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	227. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233AZ Transfusion of Embryonic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	228. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233G0 Transfusion of Autologous Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	229. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233G1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	230. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233G2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	231. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233G3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	232. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233G4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Bone Marrow into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	233. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233U2 Transfusion of Allogeneic Related T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	234. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233U3 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unrelated T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	235. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233U4 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unspecified T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	236. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233X0 Transfusion of Autologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	237. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233X1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	238. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233X2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	239. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233X3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	240. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233X4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Cord Blood Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	241. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233Y0 Transfusion of Autologous Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	242. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233Y1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	243. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233Y2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	244. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233Y3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	245. 
	ICD10PCS
	30233Y4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	246. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240AZ Transfusion of Embryonic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	247. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240G0 Transfusion of Autologous Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Open Approach

	248. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240G1  Transfusion of Nonautologous Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Open Approach

	249. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240G2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Open Approach

	250. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240G3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Open Approach

	251. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240G4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Open Approach

	252. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240U2 Transfusion of Allogeneic Related T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	253. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240U3 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unrelated T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	254. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240U4 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unspecified T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	255. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240X0 Transfusion of Autologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	256. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240X1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	257. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240X2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	258. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240X3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	259. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240X4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	260. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240Y0 Transfusion of Autologous Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	261. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240Y1  Transfusion of Nonautologous Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	262. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240Y2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	263. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240Y3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	264. 
	ICD10PCS
	30240Y4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	265. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243AZ Transfusion of Embryonic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	266. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243G0 Transfusion of Autologous Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	267. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243G1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	268. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243G2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	269. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243G3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	270. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243G4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Bone Marrow into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	271. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243U2 Transfusion of Allogeneic Related T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	272. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243U3 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unrelated T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	273. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243U4 Transfusion of Allogeneic Unspecified T-cell Depleted Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	274. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243X0 Transfusion of Autologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	275. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243X1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	276. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243X2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	277. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243X3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	278. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243X4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Cord Blood Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	279. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243Y0 Transfusion of Autologous Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	280. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243Y1 Transfusion of Nonautologous Hematopoietic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	281. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243Y2 Transfusion of Allogenic Related Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	282. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243Y3 Transfusion of Allogenic Unrelated Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	283. 
	ICD10PCS
	30243Y4 Transfusion of Allogenic Unspecified Hematopoetic Stem Cells into Central Vein, Open Approach

	284. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E03005 Introduction of Other Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	285. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0300P Introduction of Clofarabine into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	286. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E030U1 Introduction of Nonautologous Pancreatic Islet Cells into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	287. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E030WL Introduction of Immunosuppressive into Peripheral Vein, Open Approach

	288. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E03305 Introduction of Other Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	289. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0330P Introduction of Clofarabine into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach


	290. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E033U1 Introduction of Nonautologous Pancreatic Islet Cells into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	291. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E033WL Introduction of Immunosuppressive into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	292. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E04005 Introduction of Other Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Open Approach

	293. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0400P Introduction of Clofarabine into Central Vein, Open Approach


	294. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E040WL Introduction of Immunosuppressive into Central Vein, Open Approach

	295. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E04305 Introduction of Other Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	296. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0430P Introduction of Clofarabine into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach


	297. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E043WL Introduction of Immunosuppressive into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach

	298. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0A305 Introduction of Other Antineoplastic into Bone Marrow, Percutaneous Approach


	299. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0J3U1 Introduction of Nonautologous Pancreatic Islet Cells into Biliary and Pancreatic Tract, Percutaneous Approach

	300. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0J7U1 Introduction of Nonautologous Pancreatic Islet Cells into Biliary and Pancreatic Tract, via natural or Artificial Opening 

	301. 
	ICD10PCS
	3E0J8U1 Introduction of Nonautologous Pancreatic Islet Cells into Biliary and Pancreatic Tract, via natural or Artificial Opening Endoscopic

	302. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW01318 Introduction of Daratumumab and Hyaluronidase-fihj into Subcutaneous Tissue, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	303. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW01348 Introduction of Teclistamab Antineoplastic into Subcutaneous Tissue, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	304. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03336 Introduction of Durvalumab Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	305. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03351 Introduction of Blinatumomab Antineoplastic Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 1

	306. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03358 Introduction of Mosunetuzumab Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	307. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03368 Introduction of Afamitresgene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	308. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03378 Introduction of Tabelecleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	309. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03387 Introduction of Lurbinectedin into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	310. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW03388 Introduction of Treosulfan into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	311. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033B3 Introduction of Cytarabine and Daunorubicin Liposome Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 3

	312. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033C6 Introduction of Eculizumab into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	313. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033D6 Introduction of Atezolizumab Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	314. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033H7 Introduction of Axicabtagene Ciloleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	315. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033J7 Introduction of Tisagenlecleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	316. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033K7 Introduction of Idecabtagene Vicleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	317. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033M7 Introduction of Brexucabtagene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	318. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033N7 Introduction of Lisocabtagene Maraleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	319. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW033S5 Introduction of Iobenguane I-131 Antineoplastic into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 5

	320. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04336 Introduction of Durvalumab Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	321. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04351 Introduction of Blinatumomab Antineoplastic Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 1

	322. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04358 Introduction of Mosunetuzumab Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	323. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04368 Introduction of Afamitresgene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	324. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04378 Introduction of Tabelecleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	325. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04387 Introduction of Lurbinectedin into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	326. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW04388 Introduction of Treosulfan into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	327. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043B3 Introduction of Cytarabine and Daunorubicin Liposome Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 3

	328. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043C6 Introduction of Eculizumab into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	329. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043D6 Introduction of Atezolizumab Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	330. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043H7 Introduction of Axicabtagene Ciloleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	331. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043J7 Introduction of Tisagenlecleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	332. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043K7 Introduction of Idecabtagene Vicleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	333. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043M7 Introduction of Brexucabtagene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	334. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043N7 Introduction of Lisocabtagene Maraleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 7

	335. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW043S5 Introduction of Iobenguane I-131 Antineoplastic into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 5

	336. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW133B8 Transfusion of Betibeglogene Autotemcel into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	337. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW133C8 Transfusion of Omidubicel into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	338. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW143B8 Transfusion of Betibeglogene Autotemcel into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	339. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW143C8 Transfusion of Omidubicel into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 8

	340. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW23346 Transfusion of Brexucabtagene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	341. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW23376 Transfusion of Lisocabtagene Maraleucel Immunotherapy into Peripheral Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	342. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW24346 Transfusion of Brexucabtagene Autoleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6

	343. 
	ICD10PCS
	XW24376 Transfusion of Lisocabtagene Maraleucel Immunotherapy into Central Vein, Percutaneous Approach, New Technology Group 6
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